
828-Uncaster Farming, Saturday, June 28, 1997

PITTENGER
SALE

A Public Auction of
farm equipment was
held June 17 by John
andPauline Pittenger, 3
miles north of Oxford,
Pa.

Some prices
included: J.D. 830 trac-
tor $4200. J.D. 145
loader $1475, culti-
packer $230, 3 pt. disc
$390, chain saw $lBO,
weed eater $B5, Kubota
lawn mower $llOO,
rototiller $285,PTO log
winch $l4O, chairs $9O
each, piano $2BO, spool
bed $75, cupboard
$320, and 6 oak chairs
$32 each.

Steve Petersheim
conducted the sale.

EYSTER
ESTATE SALE
Wood and metal-

working equipment,
machinist tools and
hardware were wold
Mondayat a public auc-
tion held for the estate
of Philip W. Eyster,
1953 New Holland
Pike.

There were 234
registered bidders.

Among the items
sold were transit legs
and a pole $lBO, a
threader $lOO, a com-
plete set of auger bits
$lO5, a machinist tool
cabinet $l5O, a No. 45
Stanley Dewalt 10-inch
table saw $l7O, a large
floor model band saw
$675, a Craftsman
6-inch jointer $250, a
Walker Turner belt/disc
sander $lBO, a Belsaw
12-inch thickness plan-
er $475, a large milling
machine $375, an
acetylene welding set
$llO, a large Sebastian
metal lathe $BOO, a
South Bend metal lathe
$475, a Westinghouse
air compressor $2lO, a
laffce floor-model drill
press $l5O, a rack of
large drill bits $155,
and a Kalamazoo metal
band saw $725.

The sale was con-
ducted by Horst Auc-
tioneers, Gphrata.

ESBENSHADE
SALE

A I'A -story dwelling
and a frame bam on a
one-acre commercial
lot, at 16 E. 28th Divi-
sion Highway, Bricker-
ville, Elizabeth Town-
ship, sold for $45,200
Monday at a public real
estate auction held for
Lamar Esbenshade and
Nancy Esbenshade.

David and Martha
Brubaker, Lititz, were
the buyers.

The sale was con-
ducted by Horst Auc-
tioneers, Ephrata.

BALMER
ESTATE SALE

A 2Vi -story log
house with an attached
summer kitchen on 22.5
wooded acres, includ-
ing streams and springs,
sold for $245,000
Saturday at a public real
estate sale for the Galen
W. Balmer estate, 1509
Brunnerville Road,
Warwick Township.

The buyers were
Shawn Garman and

JUNE
William J. Martin, both sat june28 - Real Estate and
r»f Pnhrala Personal Property 2 1/2 Storyyi cpiirdw. Brick House w/Detached 2 Car
» Horst Auctioneers, Garage Location 912 E Mam
Ephrata, conducted the m Go“
Sale. Auctioneers

Public Sale
Of Plumbing Articles,

Supplies & Hardware -

Fixtures - Repair Supplies -

Plumbing Tools - Hardware -

Pullman Furnace Cleaner
Mon., July 7,1997

At 5:00 P.M.
Sale to be held at A 1 Starr Firemen’s Building,
Village of Willow Street, Lancaster Co., PA
(South ofLancaster, along Rt. 272, behind fireball)

Food served
Sale by; Mr & Mrs.Richard R. Henry
Howard E. Shaub, Inc. (717) 464-3541
Auctioneer (AU-000831-L)

PUBLIC AUCTION
28 acre Farmland Ttact
COMMERCIAL Zoning

between Mount Joy and Elizabethtown

Wed., July 16, 1997
1:00 PM

This valuable tract of commercial ground is ideally
located between Mount Joy and Elizabethtown
along Ridge Run Road with 60’ frontage along
Route 230. From Rt.. 283, exit at Rheems exit onto
Cloverieaf Road, travel south to Rt. 230, turn left
about 1 mile toRidge Run Rd., turn left to proper-
ty on left. The commercial zoning provides for
many types of businesses. Copies of the Mount Joy
Zoning Ordinance C-l district are available. Public
water and sewer are close by, however capacity is
not available at the present time.
Acreage: 28.078 Acres; Frontage: 567.3 feet frontage
on Ridge Run Road with 60 foot access from Rt. 230;
Zoning; Commercial C-l in Mt. Joy Township; Tax
Map: 9D-6-IA; ADC Map; 25K3
Call Auctioneer for mor information and appointment
to see this investment opportunity.

Martin
piAssociates

' Auctioneers-Real Estate
912 W. Main St, Suite 208
P.O. Box 248
New Holland PA 17557
(717) 656-2271* (717) 354-9333
Fax; (717) 656-4695

Auction to be held on site at Ridge Run Road
Broker Co-op with 1 week prior registration

Antiques Auction
Wed., July 2, 1997

10 AM
At the Ridge Fire Co. Pavilion Along Rt. 23 Between Rt.

100 and Phoenixville, PA
Heywood-Wakefield •Primitives •

Collectibles
Heywood-Wakefield Cabinet Bookcase, Crescendo Vanity
And Desk, Kohinoor Vanity Stool, Side Chair & End Tables
Blonde Dining Table w/12 Chairs, Mahogany Duncan Phyfe
Dining Table & 6 Chairs. Mahogany Buffet, Secretary Desk,
Comer Shelf. S Tier Table, Bedroom Furniture. Q A Coffee
Table Glass Door Hutch Server, Table & 4 Chairs. Viet
Platform Rocker Sm Drop Leaf Table Made By Elmer Stoudt
Of Swamp, PA Oak Library Table, Cupboard Base, Screen
Side Hanging Pie Safe, Refinished Dough Tray On Legs
Wood Box Feed Bin Neat Old One Door Tool Cupboard.
Robin’s Egg Blue Wheelbarrow w/Removable Sides, Braided
Rug Fancy Lamps Wicker Child's Chair. Tcmpus Fugit
Weight Clock Entertainment Center Zenith TV & VCR
w/Rc motes Cassette Tapes A. Videos Carnei Air
Conditioners Kitchenette Whirlpool Washer & Drser Design
2000 ( hard Oman
\mn|iiL Pressed Pattern Glass Su Cut tiwal Candlcwiek
Water iiohlels Etc Blue & W hue Mixing Bow Is Corinthian
Red I lansler Handleless Cups &. Saucers Spongewaie SiKer
Plate Milk Glass Hens On Nests ( ow Creamers Iron Cal A.
Bulldogs llooisiops Still A Mechanical BANKS ol Ftcr>
Vintage Bovcrtnwn Area Photos & Postcards To me I
Congo Cigar Factoix Cards Bln Casket Co Views &

Sassainanexdie People A Places Mini Pencil Sharpener
Collection Souvenir Spoons Franklin Mint Senes Plates
Many Many Figurines including Cat Collection Boxes of
Stationery Holiday Decorations Raggedy Ann Dolls & Other
Stuffed Toys And, As Usual Plenty Of Box Lots of Goodies
Directions: From PA Turnpike: Take Exit 23
(Doxvningtown) N On Rt. 100 To Rt. 23 Just 3 Miles East
On Right.
We routinely Sell 800-1000 Lots Per Day If You’ve Never
Been To One Of Our Sales You Don’t Know What You’re
Missing - Plenty Of Neat Stuff You Never Knew You Couldn’t
Live Without if You’re One Of Our Regular Customers, We
Look Forward To Seeing You Soon 1
Kathy Maurer, Auctioneer
AU003006-L Call 610-649-7770 For Info.

REAL ESTATE
AUCTION NOTICES
3 DESIRABLE PROPERTIES
Fri. Night July 11 - 6:00P.M.: Poconos, Lake
Harmony Resort Home, Carbon Co., Kidder
Twp. Lot #8 Tunkhanna Ave.: Home: 2 story,
11 Yrs. Old, 4 BR. Close to Lake & Recreation.
Sat, July 12 • 6:00 P.M.: Quality custom built
home 10±ac. W/2-1/2 car attached garage,bam,
separate apt., sm. Pond, picnic grove, orig. Stone
walls, fruit trees, spectacular surround around
views. Auburn Twp., Susquehanna Co., 6 mi.
Off Rt. 6, Meshoppen, Pa. 30 mi. From
Scranton.
Sun., July 13 - 1:00 P.M.: Newer custom built
home w/all the extras on 100± acs., Detached
garage/shop, greenhouse, pole barn, fruit &

spruce trees in Bradford Co., Standing Stone
twp., offRt. 6Rummerfield onto GarrettRd. B/w
Wyalusing & Wysox, Pa., 50 Mi. N. Of Scranton.
Call for information packets. 1-800-364-8392
-A. SHAMROCK AUCTION A*

SERVICES AU-116 B
AUCTIONEERS:

JERRY BURKE & ASSOC.
PHONE: 717-833-5913 • FAX; 717-833-2186

Email: Shamrocl@epix.net
MEMBERS: PAA, NAA, CAI, NYSAA

Public Auction
Wolgemuth Auction

Formerly Goods Auction
109 N. Maple Ave., Leola, PA 17540

LUMBER SALE
Wed., July 2, 1997

9:00 AM
200 Windows - Vinyl & Anderson; 150 Doors;
Interior & Exterior Prehung Patio Doors; Bifolds
- Dbl Doors; Sliders; French Doors; Doors with
Side Lites; Leaded Glass Doors; Vinyl Siding;
Roof Shingles; Tar Paper; All Kinds of Trim and
Molding; Pole Barn Nails; Plywood; Flake
Board; 3/4 OSB Board; 300 Kitchen Cabinets;
Medicine Cabinets; Broom Closets; Vanities;
Door Latches; Ceiling Tile: Wash Bowls: All
Different Sizes ofTrusses; Paneling; Trailer Load
ofPine Boards 2x4,2x6,2x8; Fiber-glass Tub &

Shower Units: Whirlpools; Ceiling Tile;
Insulation; Metal Roofing; Steps.
Terms: Cash or PA Check w/I.D.
List Subject to Change

WOLGEMUTH AUCTION (#2357)
Call Dennis

(717) 656-2947 FAX (717) 656-6011
Next Lumber Sale: August 6, 1997
Next Farm Equipment Sale: June 25, 1997

Public Auction
Fri., July 4,1997
Starting @ 10:00A.M.

Personal Property of Mary Shaffer, plus others, will
hold an auction of Antiques-Collectibles and
Household Goods at Tressler Auction,Route 64 between
MillHall and 1-80,Lamar PA,Clinton County
Collection of Milk Bottles
Quarts - Homestead; Fortney, Mackeyville, Valley
Farms, Bald Eagle Lock Have, Kyles; Ferree,
Mackeyville, Pints & Half-Pints - Kyles; Louden Kyle;
Dotter Farm; Fred Kyle; Yeancks; Johnson & Brown
Renovo; Valley View Pleasant Gap, Mill Hall Milk
Products, Hurrs; Supply Willis-Jones, Sealtest;
Lycoming Pearce Daily East End Dairy; C.J Fortney
White Oak Dairy; Old Lock Haven Bottles
Anliques-Collcctibles and Household Goods
Mann Axe from Mill Hall PA, Old Sad Irons, plus oth-
ers. Hand Tools, Maytag Square Tub Washer, Lots of
Old Color Depression Glass; Pink Cherry Blossom,
Flongold Louisa. Tea Room. Open Face, Swirl. Petal:
Rugs. Old Sweeper, Outdoor Umbrella, Costume
Jewelry. Coat Rack, Lots of Tins. Silverware,
Kitchenware Floor Lamps. Chicken Craics. Window
Shullers, Old Dolls, Case Knife. Washer & Dryer, Elec.
Stove. 30 . Gas Stove, Antique Books, Old Postcards. 2
Wood High Chairs, Green Jars. Gramteware, Wood
Tubs, Victorian Couch, Rocker, Plank Bottom Rocker,
Set of Rogers Silverware, Hand Tools, Quilts. Good
Com Sheller. Mirrors; Pictures & Frames; Cups &

Saucers, Coins; R.C. Pop Machine, Singer Treadle
Sewing Machine; Platform Rocker; Oil Bottle, Box
Lots, 2-Mam Saws; Shovels; Granite Atlantic Gas Sign;
Griswold Frying Pans; New Red Oak Table; Old Child
Sled; Elec. Drill Press, Band Saw; Furniture Plus Much More
SetUp for Flea Market inBack ofBam -Every Tuesday
Bill Thsder,Auctioneer,AU9S3L, PALicensed and Bonded
R.D. #3, Box 451, Mill Hall PA 17751, 717-726-3200
Note: Auctioneer and owner not responsible for acci-
dents. All announcements day of sale take precedence
over all others.

Terms! Cash or Check - Day of Auction
Cali Now For...Your Auction Needs
Appraisals On Personal Property

Tack Auction
Wed;, July 9th, 7 P.H.
Public Welcome • Cash Only
Saddles, Bridles, Leathers,

Supplements, etc. Consignmentsm
accepted call In advance W

Renninger’i Fanner’s Mkt Rt. 61 Schuylkill
Haven. Direction*! Rt. 78 to Exit 9B

11 miles onRight
Auctioneer: Kenneth F. Hartranft

AU-003041
717-385-4662 or 610-2SB-9011

Public Auction
Real Estate (70 AC Farm) &

Personal Property
Sat., July 5, 1997

Time-9AM
Located in Perry Co. Carroll Twp. at 689
Windy Hill Rd, Snermans Dale, Pa. in the vjj|
laae of Shermans Dale him onto Windy H
Rd and go approx 1-1/2 mile to auction on
the right.

Real Estate: (70 acre farm)
Located in Shermans Dale area is a hidden 70
acre farm w/2 story framed house (approx 100
yrs old) w/3 BR’S, bank bam & 5-outbuildings,
well, standard septic sys, oil-fired furnace w/hot-
water baseboard heat. Offered at noon w/reserve.
Terms-10% down day of auction, the balance
due at settlement Call 717-582-8565 for addit’l
info or real estate showing. Auctioneer note-
The house is in excellent condition & the most of
the 70 acres is hayfields.

Antiques-Collectibles-Furniture
Early school master’s desk; Mission oak side-
board, library table, & arm rocker; oak dropleaf
expansion table; 2-oak dressers dbl 'bed (cut
down) w/butter print; chest-of-dwrs w/tear (hop
pulls; 3-square stand (l-x/3 drople&ves, 1-w/metal
paw feet); mahog Duncan Phyfe style expan table;
4 pc BR suit; cedar chest; white iron dbl bed; early
wicker rockers; addt’l arm rocker & various side
chairs (some matching); Franklin treadle sew
mach; work table; wooden bench; modern furni-
ture-2 pc brown Early American BR suite; rock-
er/recliner; couch & matching love seat (like nejA
bookstand & magazine rack; quilt rack;
table; metal wardrobe & kitchen storage cabinet;
Ig. appliances & household-Quasar 25” colored
tv; Speed Queen wringer washer, GE refrigerator;
sm kitchen appliances; pots & pans; misc kitchen
dishware; flatware (monogrammed “B”); 8-braid-
ed rugs; kero htrs; fans; knitting yams; china- 40
pcs of H. Lauglin Va. Rose; misc depress;
Maastricht “Abbey” 8” plate; early costume jew-
elry; sm paperweight collection; early oil lamp;
bear bank; Big Boy doll bank: cat-on-tub (4”)
still bank; bear & dog knickknacks; Teddy Bear
collection; handsewn quilt w/basket pattern; mili-
tary pants, shirt, hat, Insignia; early boy’s Dixie
Flyer bike (rough); H&R single barrel 12 ga; 22-
Chandler books to include the rare Perry Co.
Gun & Gunmakers (299/300), Ky Rifle, Tales,
Antiques, Black Rifle, Poor Roys Almanac, &

others; modern toys-locally made & dated wood-
en rocking & doll cradle; 3-sm wooden rocking
horses; various dolls to incl special Barbies;
porcelain & cabbage patch.
Ikactor-FarmEquipment-Primitive Tools-Misc
Ferguson TO2O (1951) tractor (runs well
rubber); Woods M 5 Dixie Cutter
Ferguson No. 1750, 7’ sickle bar mower; 4-sect
disc; cultivator, 2-bottom 14”plow (3pt); Ig prong
field ground rake; Ferguson tractor jack; 93” field
roller; McCormick Deering 2-row com planter;
Oliver Superior manure spreader (bed good, but
needs new tires); David Bradley tractor w/imple-
ments; early scoop shovel for tractor; hay wagon; Ig
1-axle cart; early wooden potato plow; Hamburg

(Pa) made horseplow (#120); feedbag cart; 1-hole
com shelter; grain cradle, wooden sheath rake
(needs prongs replace); hayloft fork* 2-man saw;
bag & crank seed broadcaster; 2-butcher kettles;
chicken feeders; wooden tool boxes & caddies;
primitive runner sled: milk can & milkers; Hol-
Dem fencer; heavy duty cement mixer mfr’d by
H&Z, Bellville, Pa; Bft truck bed sleeper insert;
misc mulch hay; lots of scrap metal.
Auctioneer notes-The farm has been in the Bear
family since the early 1900’s. Most of the fanm
equipment is early. If farm primitives are yoflj
interest, plan to attend. Terms-cash or approves
Pa check only.

Owners: Jane & John Bear
Dave Magee,AA-2387-L

Foodstand available

Nevin MO AU 2553-L

FAHNESIOCK’S
582- T 245-
8565 Auction Service 2727


